June 2000 Rev. 5 - ECO #12901 1
PCMCIA Flash Memory Card
ATA10 Series
PC Card Products
Features
• PC Card ATA compatible
      - 68 pin two piece connector and type I or type II housing
(5mm)

2.126”
1.0mm ±0.05
0.039’
Substrate area
Interconnect area
3.3mm ± 0.10mm
Type II
June 2000 Rev. 5 - ECO #12901 4
PCMCIA Flash Memory Card
ATA10 Series
PC Card Products
Card type Capacity
Formatted
Capacity
7P008ATA1003C25 8MB 7.38MB
7P016ATA1003C25 16MB 15.42MB
7P032ATA1003C25 32MB 30.88MB
7P048ATA1003C25 48MB 47.23MB
7P064ATA1003C25 64MB 63.07MB
7P080ATA1003C25 80MB 76.00MB
7P096ATA1003C25 96MB 91.20MB
7P112ATA1003C25 112MB 106.40MB
7P128ATA1003C25 128MB 121.60MB
7P192ATA1003C25 192MB 183MB
7P256ATA1003C25 256MB 244MB